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Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 6.60 66,041,886 6.31 224,359,56510,011,324 35,542,799

U.S.A. 9.91 21,354,624 9.18 78,143,6872,155,242 8,513,636

NETHERLANDS 4.59 6,237,556 2.24 28,672,2871,359,841 12,790,037

CHINA 9.87 6,754,431 5.38 26,361,523684,543 4,898,470

SPAIN 4.51 6,132,224 4.70 22,921,6851,360,241 4,874,662

ITALY 5.98 4,985,978 5.79 18,637,011834,042 3,220,942

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.73 2,866,824 3.94 15,887,972500,470 4,032,154

SOUTH KOREA 8.89 2,822,017 8.58 10,072,433317,267 1,174,518

CANADA 2.92 2,879,785 3.05 9,725,667986,506 3,184,510

LITHUANIA 1.78 1,109,046 1.69 8,276,001623,887 4,888,807

POLAND 6.08 2,468,152 5.56 8,242,570405,816 1,481,781

PORTUGAL 7.44 589,737 5.13 4,704,92279,241 916,960

INDONESIA 4.50 1,168,165 3.32 4,135,956259,386 1,246,343

TAIWAN 5.46 1,413,611 3.31 4,105,727258,764 1,238,833

AUSTRALIA 7.02 1,434,251 6.69 3,982,830204,415 595,296

SINGAPORE 6.73 420,488 9.73 3,506,10762,459 360,206

DENMARK 3.89 624,194 3.28 3,146,614160,261 958,228

GERMANY 4.42 864,002 2.77 2,994,676195,522 1,082,952

UKRAINE 1.28 391,037 1.55 2,981,435305,305 1,925,708

HONG KONG 12.73 1,087,763 10.60 2,865,00485,430 270,286

SWEDEN 3.03 504,245 3.15 2,444,868166,676 775,373

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 10.85 830,364 10.50 2,411,83976,549 229,674

BELGIUM 7.20 744,814 7.38 2,132,740103,512 289,133

THAILAND 1.26 489,987 1.47 1,998,729388,008 1,358,947

JAPAN 2.19 218,958 3.03 1,809,42799,981 597,189

NORWAY 4.37 399,465 4.17 1,808,22191,459 433,718

PHILIPPINES 1.13 492,631 1.11 1,760,817434,094 1,587,764

SWITZERLAND 7.03 390,582 6.71 1,673,56855,535 249,305

VIETNAM 1.95 566,068 1.47 1,506,764289,674 1,025,162

ISRAEL 3.79 432,551 4.55 1,147,489113,984 251,994

CYPRUS 6.77 215,455 6.86 1,085,82831,831 158,317

NIGERIA 2.39 251,468 2.25 948,815105,300 421,035

LATVIA 1.04 62,040 1.08 936,66259,935 867,455

ROMANIA 1.57 138,032 1.55 783,40488,150 504,158

CROATIA 11.59 248,538 11.34 381,67521,444 33,661

MALAYSIA 10.69 18,369 5.88 340,6941,718 57,980

GREECE 2.06 193,489 2.74 334,87194,108 122,293

LEBANON 11.48 131,001 10.37 317,55511,408 30,635

AUSTRIA 2.77 81,418 2.81 310,96929,396 110,544

CZECH REPUBLIC 10.01 83,003 7.75 276,1298,294 35,651

MALTA 1.36 68,700 3.28 265,05650,453 80,737

GEORGIA 1.55 74,329 1.31 253,57448,000 193,746

TURKEY 16.45 32,925 10.20 252,0262,001 24,714

SOUTH AFRICA 23.56 2,262 12.79 245,88296 19,222

BAHRAIN 6.47 53,193 10.53 242,0728,224 22,985

SAUDI ARABIA 9.75 37,885 10.15 241,1333,884 23,765

ICELAND 2.56 218,522 2.61 225,35785,248 86,324

BARBADOS 12.41 38,896 10.98 192,9783,134 17,574
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ARMENIA - - 10.10 191,905- 19,000

JAMAICA - - 3.59 182,265- 50,744

SLOVENIA 2.74 63,741 2.56 174,99723,268 68,406

BELARUS - - 0.76 127,445- 167,159

GIBRALTAR 5.10 54,937 5.17 124,25410,776 24,049

FAROE ISLANDS 13.55 67,741 11.58 115,8005,000 10,000

SAINT BARTHELEMY - - 6.97 113,048- 16,218

ECUADOR 2.06 62,244 2.29 112,74330,260 49,158

KUWAIT 13.46 33,041 10.33 107,5412,455 10,412

LUXEMBOURG 22.38 27,992 23.35 92,0291,251 3,941

IVORY COAST 0.81 81,007 0.81 81,007100,000 100,000

QATAR 13.11 47,986 11.07 78,1783,661 7,065

MOLDOVA 1.92 38,325 1.53 61,02520,000 40,000

AZERBAIJAN 60.77 7,900 36.68 55,900130 1,524

DOMINICA 1.25 1,500 4.24 50,6781,200 11,940

ESTONIA - - 0.76 50,561- 66,100

CAMEROON 1.24 10,570 1.54 48,1808,550 31,250

ST KITTS & NEVIS 6.12 23,274 6.15 47,9593,800 7,800

ST. VINCENT 4.08 26,500 4.14 46,3436,500 11,190

NEW ZEALAND 6.13 2,900 5.13 44,387473 8,645

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 7.05 10,756 5.52 43,9711,525 7,967

JORDAN 1.71 41,459 1.71 41,45924,185 24,185

CAYMAN ISLANDS - - 13.59 38,422- 2,828

BERMUDA - - 8.65 36,887- 4,265

BULGARIA - - 11.73 28,041- 2,391

GHANA - - 1.12 22,127- 19,840

SEYCHELLES - - 8.72 21,834- 2,504

INDIA 90.36 1,988 18.54 21,80422 1,176

LIBYA - - 0.82 19,644- 24,000

ANTARTICA 10.68 16,969 10.68 16,9691,589 1,589

MOROCCO - - 62.79 14,881- 237

GRENADA 13.12 10,795 7.86 14,179823 1,803

KENYA - - 14.21 13,717- 965

FINLAND 0.93 8,396 1.45 13,2709,041 9,160

COLOMBIA - - 7.28 12,548- 1,723

MAURITIUS 11.80 3,928 11.38 12,520333 1,100

MEXICO - - 11.16 11,890- 1,065

FALKLAND ISLANDS - - 9.87 9,924- 1,005

MONGOLIA - - 12.73 9,915- 779

OMAN - - 10.83 9,314- 860

ST. LUCIA - - 7.92 9,290- 1,173

KYRKYZ REPUBLIC 5.05 7,683 5.05 7,6831,520 1,520

EGYPT - - 28.57 7,428- 260

BRUNEI - - 18.83 7,269- 386

HUNGARY 32.77 4,064 19.13 5,241124 274

MALDIVES 36.24 1,051 2.60 3,63829 1,397

SIERRA LEONE - - 10.31 1,742- 169

EQUAT. GUINEA 3.79 1,662 3.79 1,662438 438
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ST. HELENA - - 5.75 1,356- 236

CHILE - 924 - 924- -

23,579,011 103,626,079ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 139,324,294 512,418,6085.90 4.94
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